2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Session Summary

Session Name
KGMU Kalam
Centre 3/E Session

District
Lucknow

Beneficiaries List

Session Date
05-FEB-2021

Block
LUCKNOW URBAN

Start Time
9:00 AM

Facility Name

Silver Jubliee UCHC

Date Of
Birth

End Time Beneficiary Count
5:00 PM 125

Vaccinator Name
Nidhi Singh

Session Site
KGMU Kalam Centre
3/E

Locality

Photo Id Type

125 of 125 records

Beneficiary Name Mobile No
MAHENDRA SHARMA 9415007710
PRAMILA 6394442618
VIVEK SHARMA 8299269346
SUBHAM 8858113453
RANJEET 8175869026
RAJU KANOJIYA 9915153256
SANTOSH KUMAR 9451959329
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 7408466311
BACCHE LAL 6394650947
VIJAY KUMAR 9450621361
RAKESH KUMAR 9198520598
GubDDU 9793209119
SUBHASH CHANDRA 9452809663

YADAV

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

1-MAR-
1991

3-JUL-1992

2-MAY-

1991

20-AUG-
1979

20-FEB-
1969

13-MAR-
1980

1-JAN-1965

25-JUN-

1992

1-JAN-1980

1-JAN-1983

1-JAN-1988

10-DEC-

1964

25-JUN-
1973

29

28

29

41

51

40

55

28

40

37

32

56

47

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50396172997

50385712712

50400004699

50302051406

50484590017

50463230887

20408054910

50398472784

50052557809

50209213750

50260306868

50111058839

20230319661
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2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

KUMAR SANTOSH

SRIVASTAV

RAJENDRA PRASAD

CHOTE LAL

RAJESH KUMAR

DINEASH KUMAR

YADAV

PRADEEP KUMAR

KAMAR HASAN

LALLAN

MAHENDRA PRASAD

BASANT SHUKLA

BABY

MEENA

SMITA GUPTA

AKASH K SONVANI

RAKESH KUMAR SAINI

SERVESH KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

KHURSHID ALAM

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

9918124788

9453291184

7317007056

9307876318

9621445136

7380692034

9415007710

9140105342

7800673280

9415007710

8512959226

9453380787

8887922291

8948734672

7499514604

7309230564

9415007710

9415007710

12-JUL-
1990

20-MAR-
1995

31-AUG-
2001

17-AUG-
1992

5-JUL-1987

1-JAN-1957

25-MAY-

1975

1-JAN-1994

5-FEB-

1992

10-JUN-
1988

20-FEB-
1986

15-FEB-
1983

1-JAN-1997

12-AUG-

1988

5-JAN-
1989

1-JUL-1986

8-AUG-

1985

26-DEC-
1998

30

25

19

28

33

63

45

26

28

32

34

37

23

32

31

34

35

21

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
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Passbooks issued by
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Passbooks issued by
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Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50210183899

50404499463

20229936360

50355921470

50207954406

50431011908

33137888892

38430099021

50149467349

50299722273

50259858892

50149463366

50003650545

50502951169

50002669614

50473081808

50086033546

50161893236
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Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

RAJESH KUMAR

MD AHAMAD

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH TRIVEDI

CHANDRA PRAKASH

RUPESH SRIVASTAV

NEEL KAMAL SHUKLA

SUSHEEL DWIVEDI

SUSHEEL BARI

ARTI MAURYA

DINESH KUMAR

SYAD EHSANUL HASAN

SHIKHA MISRA

SUJEET KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

MANO RAMA

AKHILESH GAUTAM

SARQOJ

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

9415007710

9415007710

7317706644

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

7985188641

9889144238

9415007710

9415007710

7309481879

8009832987

8052051740

7497910928

14-FEB-
1998

1M-JUL-
1980

1-JAN-1994

15-DEC-

1986

10-MAY-
1973

1-JAN-1985

1-JAN-1995

10-JUL-

1982

1-JAN-1996

3-MAR-

1993

1-JAN-1985

1-JAN-1975

2-APR-

1984

1-JAN-1981

7-JUL-1988

13-MAY-

1975

6-AUG-
1975

20-APR-
1978

Age | Locality | Photo Id Type m

22

40

33

47

35

25

38

24

27

35

45

36

39

45

45

42

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
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Passbooks issued by
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Passbooks issued by
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Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

3504000100480629

32666553326

50207956888

59103895667

34642626887

50465285279

50435335838

680218210004113

50297175162

50440948280

21144479560

50144230030

35986003250

50259833082

50015263972

50305809718

50371735087

50301448278
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Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

SUBASH CHANDRA

MADHU SINGH

PUJA GAUTAM

ABISHEK K. SONVANI

AJAY MISHRA

MADHU WAHI

HARI OM TRIPATHI

SHIV KUMAR YADAV

SHIVENDRA KUMAR

ROHIT

AASHU BALMIKI

ANOOP KUMAR

HARI PAL

PANCHESH KUMAR

SANJAY

SONU KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR VERMA

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

7080222255

7985739648

7317801145

8960633898

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

8400203648

9415007710

9648110104

9455752199

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

10-APR-
1977

1-JAN-1989

12-SEP-

1990

6-JUL-1975

1-JAN-1972

1-JAN-1989

1-JAN-1988

1-JAN-1989

1-APR-

1983

1-JAN-1974

20-MAY-

1985

26-AUG-
1981

1-JAN-
2000

1-JAN-1991

5-NOV-

1991

21-MAR-
1995

18-JAN-
1995

20-AUG-
1989

43

31

30

45

48

31

3]

37

46

35

39

20

29

25

25

31

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50283158290

50366220133

50414307566

50386242697

31606475773

30646822479

50251540118

50128639531

50269921354

50444853349

50367105379

50435303861

50376505105

50078742178

50269276200

30326792334

20005405550

20174995837

4/8



2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

PANNGESH

VIRENDRA SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

SANDIP KUMAR GUPTA

VINOD PAL

SHYAM JI RAMAN

MISHRA

VEENU DUBEY

RACHNA

RATNESH KUMAR

AKHILESH BAJPAI

RAIJNEESH MAURYA

NEHA SINGH

Abishek yadava

VINEET KUMAR

SANGEETA GUPTA

RAIJNEESH CHANDRA

TRIPTI TIWARI

AMAN RAJ PANDEY

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

8299874625

18-JUL-
1998

7-AUG-
1991

15-SEP-
1984

6-JUL-1991

19-SEP-

1986

15-JUL-
1986

9-APR-
1991

11-SEP-
1994

11-APR-
1988

15-JUL-
1996

17-SEP-
1990

5-FEB-
1993

12-NOV-
1996

6-OCT-
1986

2-AUG-
1978

1-JUL-1979

5-AUG-

1990

7-MAY-
1988

22

29

36

29

34

34

29

26

32

24

30

27

24

34

42

41

30

32

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

1856001500000383

30985192925

5016189395]

1153000102056611

20277720362

50451014053

50451447486

50300865111

50305459218

50432028558

50361247015

50461734922

50487883250

50149466209

50261003488

50352095897

50305808839

50384462080
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2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

VINOD VALMIKI

AMIT CHAUHAN

VINEET KISHORE

NISHA SINGH

RAJEEV PRABHAKAR

SANTOSH KU SINAHA

MONIKA PATHAK

SOMAL SHUKLA

AJAY KASHYAP

NAZAR ABBAS

HAFIZUR RAHMAN

DHANRAJ

SANJAY KUMAR

ANIL KANUIJIA

KAMLESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

YOGESH

VINDHSHWARI

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

8299704618

7458009051

9695629808

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

29-MAY-
1992

10-JUN-
1988

4-APR-
1992

14-JUN-
1974

8-AUG-
1988

10-NOV-
1985

5-FEB-
1997

25-JUL-
1994

28-DEC-
1994

20-SEP-
1993

1-JAN-2017

1-JAN-1995

13-OCT-

1992

1-JAN-1987

20-APR-

1982

15-JAN-
1972

18-AUG-
1994

20-MAR-
1988

28

32

28

46

32

35

23

26

25

27

25

28

38

48

26

32

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50284869100

50276988219

50228128250

20229933212

50208873081

50239593814

50455918113

50350637935

50387927930

50229913599

50149463810

50456926983

50387848855

50464296928

20229871902

50124846473

50488304772

50376161128
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Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

SUNIL KUMAR

RAMA

AUYUSHI

SAROJ

SANGITA

PORNIMA

SAVITA

SHYAM KANAUIJIA

SHEELA

PAYAL

NIKHIL SAXENA

SHERBAHADUR

PRIYA

RAHUL KUMAR

RESHMI| KUMARI

SHIV BABU

GANGA PRASAD

RAM JI

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9565780536

85777952281

7668644719

8004123304

9792874479

9415007710

9415007710

7048698862

9450372242

8127949459

9580037408

3-SEP-
1990

10-JUL-
1994

12-AUG-
1985

21-MAR-
1987

10-JUN-
1991

18-NOV-
1996

22-MAY-
1985

18-SEP-
1995

1-JAN-1982

10-JUL-

1992

9-NOV-
1990

20-NOV-
1993

18-MAY-
1986

22-FEB-
1986

2-JUN-
1978

20-APR-
1984

15-AUG-
1985

1-JAN-1989

30

26

35

33

29

24

35

25

38

28

30

27

34

34

42

36

35

31

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50091349510

50474427600

50478947591

50301184234

33528911001

50478944840

99322250000333

50203059327

20229940537

50210908056

20229948446

50285378235

20208207842

680010110006608

50375287256

58000084059

50391216761

50272426672
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Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

DEEPAK BALMIKI

BHUSHAN KUMAR

DAYA KISHAN JOSHI

UPENDRA BHADORIYA

03-FEB-2021 01:35:15 PM

9415007710

9889971663

9453821142

9415007710

5-JUL-1976

15-MAR-

1974

5-JUN-
1979

26-APR-
1985

44

46

41

35

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50206263498

50024989436

20229911142

20229925257
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