

Session Summary

Session Name Session Date

05-FEB-2021

Start Time 9:00 AM **End Time**

5:00 PM

Beneficiary Count

Vaccinator Name

125

District Lucknow

KGMU Kalam

Centre 3/E Session

Block

LUCKNOW URBAN

Facility Name
Silver Jubliee UCHC

Session Site

KGMU Kalam Centre Nidhi Singh

3/E

Beneficiaries List

Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
MAHENDRA SHARMA	9415007710	1-MAR- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50396172997
PRAMILA	6394442618	3-JUL-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50385712712
VIVEK SHARMA	8299269346	2-MAY- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50400004699
SUBHAM	8858113453	20-AUG- 1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50302051406
RANJEET	8175869026	20-FEB- 1969	51		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50484590017
RAJU KANOJIYA	9915153256	13-MAR- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50463230887
SANTOSH KUMAR	9451959329	1-JAN-1965	55		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20408054910
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH	7408466311	25-JUN- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50398472784
BACCHE LAL	6394650947	1-JAN-1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50052557809
VIJAY KUMAR	9450621361	1-JAN-1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50209213750
RAKESH KUMAR	9198520598	1-JAN-1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50260306868
GUDDU	9793209119	10-DEC- 1964	56		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50111058839
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV	9452809663	25-JUN- 1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20230319661



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
KUMAR SANTOSH SRIVASTAV	9918124788	12-JUL- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50210183899
RAJENDRA PRASAD	9453291184	20-MAR- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50404499463
CHOTE LAL	7317007056	31-AUG- 2001	19		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229936360
RAJESH KUMAR	9307876318	17-AUG- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50355921470
DINEASH KUMAR YADAV	9621445136	5-JUL-1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50207954406
PRADEEP KUMAR	7380692034	1-JAN-1957	63		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50431011908
KAMAR HASAN	9415007710	25-MAY- 1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	33137888892
LALLAN	9140105342	1-JAN-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	38430099021
MAHENDRA PRASAD	7800673280	5-FEB- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149467349
BASANT SHUKLA	9415007710	10-JUN- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50299722273
BABY	8512959226	20-FEB- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50259858892
MEENA	9453380787	15-FEB- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149463366
SMITA GUPTA	8887922291	1-JAN-1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50003650545
AKASH K SONVANI	8948734672	12-AUG- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50502951169
RAKESH KUMAR SAINI	7499514604	5-JAN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50002669614
SERVESH KUMAR	7309230564	1-JUL-1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50473081808
VIJAY KUMAR	9415007710	8-AUG- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50086033546
KHURSHID ALAM	9415007710	26-DEC- 1998	21		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161893236



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
RAJESH KUMAR	9415007710	14-FEB- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	3504000100480629
MD AHAMAD	9415007710	11-JUL- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	32666553326
RAJESH KUMAR	7317706644	1-JAN-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50207956888
RAJESH TRIVEDI	9415007710	15-DEC- 1986	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	59103895667
CHANDRA PRAKASH	9415007710	10-MAY- 1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	34642626887
RUPESH SRIVASTAV	9415007710	1-JAN-1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50465285279
NEEL KAMAL SHUKLA	9415007710	1-JAN-1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50435335838
SUSHEEL DWIVEDI	9415007710	10-JUL- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	680218210004113
SUSHEEL BARI	9415007710	1-JAN-1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50297175162
ARTI MAURYA	9415007710	3-MAR- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50440948280
DINESH KUMAR	7985188641	1-JAN-1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144479560
SYAD EHSANUL HASAN	9889144238	1-JAN-1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50144230030
SHIKHA MISRA	9415007710	2-APR- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	35986003250
SUJEET KUMAR	9415007710	1-JAN-1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50259833082
SUNIL KUMAR	7309481879	7-JUL-1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50015263972
MANO RAMA	8009832987	13-MAY- 1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305809718
AKHILESH GAUTAM	8052051740	6-AUG- 1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50371735087
SAROJ	7497910928	20-APR- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50301448278



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
SUBASH CHANDRA	7080222255	10-APR- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50283158290
MADHU SINGH	7985739648	1-JAN-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50366220133
PUJA GAUTAM	7317801145	12-SEP- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50414307566
ABISHEK K. SONVANI	8960633898	6-JUL-1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50386242697
AJAY MISHRA	9415007710	1-JAN-1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	31606475773
MADHU WAHI	9415007710	1-JAN-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	30646822479
HARI OM TRIPATHI	9415007710	1-JAN-1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50251540118
SHIV KUMAR YADAV	8400203648	1-JAN-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50128639531
SHIVENDRA KUMAR	9415007710	1-APR- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50269921354
ROHIT	9648110104	1-JAN-1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50444853349
AASHU BALMIKI	9455752199	20-MAY- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50367105379
ANOOP KUMAR	9415007710	26-AUG- 1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50435303861
HARI PAL	9415007710	1-JAN- 2000	20		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50376505105
PANCHESH KUMAR	9415007710	1-JAN-1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50078742178
SANJAY	9415007710	5-NOV- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50269276200
SONU KUMAR	9415007710	21-MAR- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	30326792334
PRADEEP KUMAR	9415007710	18-JAN- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20005405550
ROHIT KUMAR VERMA	9415007710	20-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20174995837



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
PANNGESH	9415007710	18-JUL- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	1856001500000383
VIRENDRA SINGH	9415007710	7-AUG- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	30985192925
RAJ KUMAR	9415007710	15-SEP- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161893951
SANDIP KUMAR GUPTA	9415007710	6-JUL-1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	1153000102056611
VINOD PAL	9415007710	19-SEP- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20277720362
SHYAM JI RAMAN MISHRA	9415007710	15-JUL- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50451014053
VEENU DUBEY	9415007710	9-APR- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50451447486
RACHNA	9415007710	11-SEP- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50300865111
RATNESH KUMAR	9415007710	11-APR- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305459218
AKHILESH BAJPAI	9415007710	15-JUL- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50432028558
RAJNEESH MAURYA	9415007710	17-SEP- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50361247015
NEHA SINGH	9415007710	5-FEB- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50461734922
Abishek yadava	9415007710	12-NOV- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50487883250
VINEET KUMAR	9415007710	6-OCT- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149466209
SANGEETA GUPTA	9415007710	2-AUG- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50261003488
RAJNEESH CHANDRA	9415007710	1-JUL-1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50352095897
TRIPTI TIWARI	9415007710	5-AUG- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305808839
AMAN RAJ PANDEY	8299874625	7-MAY- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384462080



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
VINOD VALMIKI	9415007710	29-MAY- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50284869100
AMIT CHAUHAN	9415007710	10-JUN- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50276988219
VINEET KISHORE	9415007710	4-APR- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50228128250
NISHA SINGH	9415007710	14-JUN- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229933212
RAJEEV PRABHAKAR	9415007710	8-AUG- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50208873081
SANTOSH KU SINAHA	9415007710	10-NOV- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50239593814
MONIKA PATHAK	9415007710	5-FEB- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50455918113
SOMAL SHUKLA	9415007710	25-JUL- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50350637935
AJAY KASHYAP	9415007710	28-DEC- 1994	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50387927930
NAZAR ABBAS	9415007710	20-SEP- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50229913599
HAFIZUR RAHMAN	8299704618	1-JAN-2017	3		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149463810
DHANRAJ	7458009051	1-JAN-1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50456926983
SANJAY KUMAR	9695629808	13-OCT- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50387848855
ANIL KANUJIA	9415007710	1-JAN-1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50464296928
KAMLESH KUMAR	9415007710	20-APR- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229871902
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV	9415007710	15-JAN- 1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50124846473
YOGESH	9415007710	18-AUG- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50488304772
VINDHSHWARI	9415007710	20-MAR- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50376161128



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
SUNIL KUMAR	9415007710	3-SEP- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50091349510
RAMA	9415007710	10-JUL- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50474427600
AUYUSHI	9415007710	12-AUG- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50478947591
SAROJ	9415007710	21-MAR- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50301184234
SANGITA	9415007710	10-JUN- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	33528911001
PORNIMA	9415007710	18-NOV- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50478944840
SAVITA	9415007710	22-MAY- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	99322250000333
SHYAM KANAUJIA	9565780536	18-SEP- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50203059327
SHEELA	8577952281	1-JAN-1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229940537
PAYAL	7668644719	10-JUL- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50210908056
NIKHIL SAXENA	8004123304	9-NOV- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229948446
SHERBAHADUR	9792874479	20-NOV- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50285378235
PRIYA	9415007710	18-MAY- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20208207842
RAHUL KUMAR	9415007710	22-FEB- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	680010110006608
RESHMI KUMARI	7048698862	2-JUN- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50375287256
SHIV BABU	9450372242	20-APR- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	58000084059
GANGA PRASAD	8127949459	15-AUG- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50391216761
RAM JI	9580037408	1-JAN-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50272426672



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
DEEPAK BALMIKI	9415007710	5-JUL-1976	44		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50206263498
BHUSHAN KUMAR	9889971663	15-MAR- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50024989436
DAYA KISHAN JOSHI	9453821142	5-JUN- 1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229911142
UPENDRA BHADORIYA	9415007710	26-APR- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229925257